TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre
Children’s Book Week
Children’s Book Week
Legally Blonde

In Pieces
Les Misérables
Urinetown

Friendly Feminism for the Mild Mannered

Training
Acting
Bachelor of Musical Theatre

Dance
Jazz, Ballet, Tap
Certificate IV in Dance

Singing
Singing Lessons — Estill Training
Singing Lessons — Estill Training

Skills
Special: Stage Combat
Sport: Volleyball, Netball

Instruments: Piano (beginner)

Performer

Performer

Kate, Ensemble/Margot cover
Soloist

Ensemble

Mrs Millenium, Ensemble/Swing
Vocalist

Elder Conservatorium of Music

Elder Conservatorium of Music

Australian Company of Performing Arts

Private Tuition
Private Tuition

management@fripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

Pronouns: She/Her

DOB: 18" February, 1997

Height: 169 cm

Size: 10/S

Hair: Blonde

Eyes: Blue / Green

Chest: 86 cm

Waist: 70 cm

Hips: 95 cm

Shoe: 8.5

Vocal range: E4 - C6

Based in: Sydney
Echelon Productions Dir: Sam Welsh
Echeleon Productions Dir: Anna Steen
Elder Conservatorium of Music Dir: Nikki Snelson
Elder Conservatorium of Music Dir: George Torbay
Elder Conservatorium of Music Dir: Erin James
Elder Conservatorium of Music Dir: George Torbay
Milicent Sarre Dir: Milicent Sarre

Various Teachers

Zoe Komazec, Joe Simons, Alexander Kermond, Lilyana Lloyd
Kim Grant Taylor, Stephanie Thompson, Pip Rigano, Lia Cocks,
Jessica Stanton, Ruben Clavel

Rosanne Hosking

Jemma Allen

Accents: General American, Southern American, Cockney, Received Pronunciation

2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

2020-22

2020-22
2018-19

2019-23
2017-19




