

management@tripletalent.com.au PO BOX 281, Burwood Victoria. 3125 **P** 0400030717



NIKKI LONG

Pronouns: She/Her 18th February, 1997 DOB: Height: 169 cm Size: 10/S Hair: Blonde Blue / Green Eyes: 86 cm Chest: 70 cm Waist: Hips: 95 cm Shoe: 8.5 E4 – C6 Vocal range: Based in: Sydney

Children's Book Week	Performer	Echelon Productions	Dir: Sam Welsh	2024
Children's Book Week	Performer	Echeleon Productions	Dir: Anna Steen	2023
Legally Blonde	Kate, Ensemble/Margot cover	Elder Conservatorium of Music	Dir: Nikki Snelson	2022
In Pieces	Soloist	Elder Conservatorium of Music	Dir: George Torbay	2022
Les Misérables	Ensemble	Elder Conservatorium of Music	Dir: Erin James	2022
Urinetown	Mrs Millenium, Ensemble/Swing	Elder Conservatorium of Music	Dir: George Torbay	2021
Friendly Feminism for the Mild Mannered	Vocalist	Milicent Sarre	Dir: Milicent Sarre	2021
Training				
A = (1				

Various Teachers

Acting Bachelor of Musical Theatre

Stage & Musical Theatre

Dance Jazz, Ballet, Tap Certificate IV in Dance

Elder Conservatorium of Music Australian Company of Performing Arts

Elder Conservatorium of Music

Singing

Singing Lessons – Estill Training Singing Lessons – Estill Training

<u>Skills</u>

Special: Stage Combat Sport: Volleyball, Netball Instruments: Piano (beginner) Accents: General American, Southern American, Cockney, Received Pronunciation

Private Tuition

Private Tuition

Zoe Komazec, Joe Simons, Alexander Kermond, Lilyana Lloyd2020-22Kim Grant Taylor, Stephanie Thompson, Pip Rigano, Lia Cocks,2018-19Jessica Stanton, Ruben Clavel2018-19

2020-22

Rosanne Hosking	2019-23
Jemma Allen	2017-19